100
Catalog No. 8-2017 Extreme-100
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.2
Worldwide Quality Type Approval And Certificate:

 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ●  Welded Master Link Assembly for 1-2 legs Wire Rope and
Chain Slings.
 ● Each Link with traceability code links to test certificate
sheet.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
1-leg 2-leg tonnes kN A B D kg
X-001-13 6,7,8 6,7 2.8 69 120 60 13 0.34
X-001-16 10 8 4 98 160 90 16 0.84
X-001-19 13 10 6.7 164 160 90 19 1.1
X-001-22 13 10 8.5 208 180 100 22 1.6
X-001-25 16 13 11.5 282 210 115 25 2.4
X-001-28 16 13 13 319 275 145 28 3.9
X-001-32 20 16 17 417 275 145 32 5.2
X-001-36 22 20 24 588 285 155 36 6.9
X-001-40 26 22 28.1 689 300 160 40 9.0
X-001-45 26 26 38.3 939 340 180 45 12.8
X-001-50 32 26 45 1,103 350 195 50 16.6
X-001-60 32 32 65 1,593 430 230 60 29.2
X-001-70 - - 85 2,083 480 260 70 44.3
X-001-90 - - 150 3,675 500 300 90 86.0
★ Design factor 5:1 proof tested and certified.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.14
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
　 1-leg 2-leg tonnes kN A B D F kg
X-001F-13 6,7,8 6,7 2.8 69 120 60 13 6.0 0.34
X-001F-16 10 8 4 98 160 90 16 7.5 0.84
X-001F-19 13 10 6.7 164 160 90 19 7.5 1.1
X-001F-22 13 10 8.5 208 180 100 22 10.5 1.6
X-001F-25 16 13 11.5 282 210 115 25 13.5 2.4
X-001F-28 16 13 13 319 275 145 28 13.5 3.9
X-001F-32 20 16 17 417 275 145 32 15.5 5.2
X-001F-36 22 20 24 588 285 155 36 18.5 6.9
X-001F-40 26 22 28.1 689 300 160 40 20.0 9.0
X-001F-45 26 26 38.3 939 340 180 45 22.5 12.8
X-001F-50 32 26 45 1,103 350 195 50 25.0 16.6
X-001F-60 32 32 65 1,593 430 230 60 30.0 29.2
X-001F-70 -　 -　 85 2,083 480 260 70 35.0 44.3
X-001F-90 -　 -　 150 3,675 500 300 90 45.0 86.0
★ Design factor 5:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Enlarged Welded Master Link
with engineered flat
B D

 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ● Welded Master Link Assembly for 3-4 legs Wire Rope
and Chain Slings.
 ● Each Link with traceability code links to test certificate
sheet.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
　 3 and 4-leg tonnes kN A a B b D d kg
X-007-20 7,8 5.3 130 160 140 90 70 20 16 2.5
X-007-25 10 8.9 218 275 160 145 90 25 19 4.5
X-007-28 10 12.9 316 275 180 145 100 28 22 7.1
X-007-32 13 17.0 417 275 210 145 115 32 25 10.0
X-007-36 16 23.6 579 275 190 145 100 36 28 12.2
X-007-40 16 28.1 689 300 275 160 145 40 32 19.3
X-007-45 20 38.3 939 340 285 180 155 45 36 26.6
X-007-50 22 45.0 1,103 350 260 195 130 50 40 32.3
X-007-60 26 65.0 1,593 430 350 230 195 60 50 63.9
X-007-70 32 85.0 2,083 480 410 260 220 70 60 102.6
X-007-90 - 150.0 3,675 500 400 300 200 90 70 164.0
★ Design factor 5:1 proof tested and certified.
A
b a
d

 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ● Welded Master Link Assembly for 3-4 legs Wire Rope
and Chain Slings.
 ● Each Link with traceability code links to test certificate
sheet.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
　 3 and 4-leg tonnes kN A a B b D d F kg
X-007F-20 7,8 5.3 130 160 140 90 70 20 16 7.5 2.5
X-007F-25 10 8.9 218 275 160 145 90 25 19 10.5 4.5
X-007F-28 10 12.9 316 275 180 145 100 28 22 13.5 7.1
X-007F-32 13 17.0 417 275 210 145 115 32 25 15.5 10.0
X-007F-36 16 23.6 579 275 190 145 100 36 28 15.5 12.2
X-007F-40 16 28.1 689 300 275 160 145 40 32 18.5 19.3
X-007F-45 20 38.3 939 340 285 180 155 45 36 18.5 26.6
X-007F-50 22 45.0 1,103 350 260 195 130 50 40 20.0 32.3
X-007F-60 26 65.0 1,593 430 350 230 195 60 50 25.0 63.9
X-007F-70 32 85.0 2,083 480 410 260 220 70 60 30.0 102.6
X-007F-90 - 150.0 3,675 500 400 300 200 90 70 35.0 164.0
★ Design factor 5:1 proof tested and certified.
F
A
b a

 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ● Welded Master Link Assembly for 1-2 legs Wire Rope and
Chain Slings.
 ● Each Link with traceability code links to test certificate sheet.
Item No.
WLL
β0-45°
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes 1-leg 2-leg kN A B D F kg
X-002F-06 2.8 6,7,8 6,7 69 110 60 13 6 0.3
X-002F-07 4 10 7,8 98 110 60 16 7.5 0.5
X-002F-10 6.7 13 10 164 135 75 19 7.5 0.9
X-002F-13 8.5 13 10 208 160 90 22 10.5 1.5
X-002F-16 11.5 16 13 282 180 100 25 13.5 2.2
X-002F-20 17.0 20 16 417 200 110 32 15.5 4.0
X-002F-22 25.1 22 20 615 260 140 36 18.5 6.3
X-002F-26 38.3 26 22 938 300 180 45 23.0 11.8
X-002F-32 45.0 32 32 1103 300 200 50 25.0 15.2
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Thanks to engineered flat makes it
simple to insert wire rope thimbles on
our links.

 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ● Welded Master Link Assembly for 3-4 legs Wire Rope and
Chain Slings.
 ● Each Link with traceability code links to test certificate sheet.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load Dimensions (mm) N.W.
3 and 4-leg tonnes* kN A a B b D d F kg
X-006F-06 6 4.2 103 135 54 75 25 19 13 6 1.3
X-006F-07 7,8 8.2 187 160 70 90 34 22 16 7.5 2.2
X-006F-10 10 10.7 236 180 85 100 40 25 19 10.5 3.4
X-006F-13 13 14.1 343 200 115 110 50 32 22 13.5 6.1
X-006F-16 16 21.2 520 260 140 140 65 36 25 15.5 9.7
X-006F-20 20 34.1 689 300 150 200 70 50 32 18.5 21.3
X-006F-22 22 40.0 980 300 170 200 75 50 36 18.5 23.8
X-006F-26 26 56.0 1,373 400 170 200 80 60 45 23 41.3
X-006F-32 32 85.0 2,085 460 200 250 100 70 50 25 66.6
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
D
A
F

All Rights Reserved.
100
20
IL
D
IW
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain (mm)
WLL
β 0-45° Dimensions (mm) N.W.
1-leg 2-leg tonnes D IL IW kg
X-003-06 6 - 1.4 11 100 60 0.2
X-003-0806 7, 8 6 2.9 14 120 70 0.5
X-003-1008 10 7, 8 5.3 17 140 80 0.7
X-003-13 13 - 6.7 19 150 90 1.1
X-003-1310 13 10 8.4 22 160 95 1.5
X-003-16 16 - 10.0 25 190 110 2.3
X-003-1613 16 13 14.1 28 180 105 2.7
X-003-19 19, 20 - 16.0 30 200 120 3.5
X-003-2216 22 16 21.0 34 240 140 5.3
X-003-26 26 - 26.5 38 250 150 7.4
X-003-2619 26 19, 20 33.6 40 250 150 8.3
X-003-3222 32  22 39.9 45 300 180 12.3
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Forged Oblong Master Link

 ● Design Factor 4:1.
 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
 ● Dedicated to connect Grade 100 chain fittings featured “Engineered
Flat" to Grade 100 chains.
 ● Compatible with YOKE master links X-001F and X-002 F series.
 ● Dual locking pins that provide safer locking mechanism.
 ● Simple assembly and disassembly without special tool required.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes D K P T kg
X-018-06 6 1.4 21 30 6.7 9 0.1
X-018-07 7, 8 2.5 27 36 9.3 11 0.2
X-018-10 10 4 32 44 11.75 15 0.4
X-018-13 13 6.7 42 55 15.5 17 0.8
X-018-16 16 10.0 50 69 18 22 1.6
X-018-20 18, 20 16.0 58 71 21.5 28 2.1
★ Desgin factor 4:1 proof tested and certificated
K
D
P
T
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
22
B
A
K
D
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A B D K kg
X-015-06 6 1.4 15 18 7 45 0.08
X-015-07 7, 8 2.5 18 25 9 59 0.2
X-015-10 10 4.0 25 28 11 69 0.3
X-015-13 13 6.7 30 38 16 92 0.7
X-015-16 16 10.0 36 41 19 101 1.2
X-015-20 20 16.0 42 50 23 122 2.1
X-015-22 22 19.0 49 63 24 152 3.5
X-015-26 26 26.5 55 66 30 162 4.8
X-015-32 32 40.0 69 85 36 203 9.0
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Connecting Link
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.

100
23
D
B
A
K
special pin and sleeve
designed
for more often re-use
purpose.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A B D K kg
X-M015-06 6 1.4 15 18 7 45 0.08
X-M015-07 7, 8 2.5 18 25 9 59 0.2
X-M015-10 10 4.0 25 28 11 69 0.3
X-M015-13 13 6.7 30 38 16 92 0.7
X-M015-16 16 10.0 36 41 19 101 1.2
X-M015-20 20 16.0 42 50 23 122 2.1
X-M015-22 22 19.0 49 63 24 152 3.5
X-M015-26 26 26.5 55 66 30 162 4.9
X-M015-32 32 40.0 69 85 36 203 9.3
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Connecting Link
Dacromet® surface finish**
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

B30.26.
 ● Maximum Proof Load is 2.5 times the WLL complete
with certification for each manufactured batch.
 ● Design Factor 4:1
 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C
 ● The use of Clevis Clutch still allows 100% of the chain
sling capacity.
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes A B C D E F kg
X-061-06 6 1.4 7 7 10 7 18 50 0.3
X-061-07 7, 8 2.5 10 10 10 10 24 56 0.5
X-061-10 10 4.0 12 12 12 12 28 66 0.9
X-061-13 13 6.7 15 15 16 16 39 88 2.2
X-061-16 16 10.0 18 21 19 19 48 103 3.7
X-061-20 18, 20 16.0 22 23 23 21 55 132 5.8
★ Design factor 4:1 proof testes and certificated.
F D
E
A

 ● Simple assembly and disassembly without special tool required.
D
K
F
E
G
A
H
C
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes A C D E F H G K kg
X-078-07 7, 8 2.5 12 20 10 23 70 22 9 128 0.7
X-078-10 10 4 13 26 12 29 87 26 11 154 1.3
X-078-13 13 6.7 15 33 16 37 115 36 15 203 2.8
X-078-16 16 10 21 39 19 46 143 39 19 248 5.3
★ Design factor 4:1 proof testes and certificated.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015

Safety Triggers
D
K
H
T
P
A
P
G-100 Eye Self Locking Hook
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A D H K P T kg
X-025-06 6 1.4 21 10 19 110 28 15 0.5
X-025-07 7, 8 2.5 25 11 24 136 34 20 0.8
X-025-10 10 4.0 32 13 30 167 44 26 1.5
X-025-13 13 6.7 40 16 39 207 51 30 3.0
X-025-16 16 10.0 50 21 49 252 60 36 5.8
X-025-20 20 16.0 60 23 65 290 70 53 10.0
X-025-22 22 19.0 70 24 63 319 80 49 12.5
X-025-26 26 26.5 80 25 69 343 99 56 15.0
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677- 3  and ASME

All Rights Reserved.
100
29
K
H
T
A
PP
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A H K P T kg
X-026-06 6 1.4 6 19 93 28 15 0.4
X-026-07 7, 8 2.5 9 24 119 34 20 0.9
X-026-10 10 4.0 11 30 142 44 26 1.4
X-026-13 13 6.7 14 39 178 51 30 3.0
X-026-16 16 10.0 18 49 213 60 36 5.0
X-026-20 20 16.0 21 65 244 70 53 11.0
X-026-22 22 19.0 24 63 273 80 49 13.5
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Clevis Self Locking Hook
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.

 ● Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
30
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A B D H K P T kg
X-027-06 6 1.4 32 22 12 19 149 28 15 0.7
X-027-07 7, 8 2.5 36 29 13 24 186 34 20 1.2
X-027-10 10 4.0 41 34 16 30 218 44 26 2.0
X-027-13 13 6.7 46 43 21 39 276 51 30 4.1
X-027-16 16 10.0 61 50 23 49 329 60 36 7.2
X-027-20 20 16.0 74 82 25 65 387 70 53 13.0
X-027-22 22 19.0 97 95 33 63 457 80 49 20.0
X-027-26 26 26.5 123 115 42 69 535 99 56 33.0
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Swivel Self Locking Hook
With Brass Bushing
WARNING INFORMATION:This hook is a positioning device and is not intended to rotate under load. For swivel hooks designed to rotate under

 ● Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
31
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A B D H K P T kg
X-027N-06 6 1.4 32 22 12 19 149 28 15 0.7
X-027N-07 7, 8 2.5 36 29 13 24 186 34 20 1.3
X-027N-10 10 4.0 41 34 16 30 218 44 26 2.0
X-027N-13 13 6.7 46 43 21 39 276 51 30 4.3
X-027N-16 16 10.0 61 50 23 49 329 60 36 7.3
X-027N-20 20 16.0 74 82 25 65 387 70 53 13.0
X-027N-22 22 19.0 97 95 33 63 457 80 49 20.0
X-027N-26 26 26.5 123 115 42 69 535 99 56 32.7
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Swivel Self Locking Hook
with Ball Bearing, which performs full swivel under load.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

100
32
D
A
K
H
T
P1
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A D H K P1 T kg
X-044/S-06 6 1.4 20 10 19 80 23 17 0.3
X-044/S-07 7, 8 2.5 25 12 23 98 28 20 0.5
X-044/S-10 10 4.0 32 15 31 121 36 23 1.0
X-044/S-13 13 6.7 40 18 38 152 40 27 1.8
X-044/S-16 16 10.0 50 22 45 185 44 32 3.4
X-044/S-20 20 16.0 61 27 64 230 54 48 7.3
X-044/S-22 22 19.0 51 31 63 245 76 52 9.3
X-044/S-26 26 26.5 65 35 80 279 77 60 13.5
X-044/S-32 32 40.0 88 40 86 352 114 65 22.0
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Eye Sling Hook
with Latch
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

All Rights Reserved.
100
33
P1
T
H
K
A
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A H K P1 T kg
X-043/S-06 6 1.4 6 23 97 23 15 0.3
X-043/S-07 7, 8 2.5 9 22 98 27 18 0.6
X-043/S-10 10 4.0 11 30 122 34 24 1.1
X-043/S-13 13 6.7 14 37 147 44 30 2.3
X-043/S-16 16 10.0 17 42 166 48 39 3.8
X-043/S-20 20 16.0 24 64 207 57 48 8.7
X-043/S-22 22 19.0 25 61 217 73 52 9.5
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Clevis Sling Hook
with Latch
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

All Rights Reserved.
100
37
P
K
A
G
F
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A F G K P kg
X-041-06 6 1.4 13 26 8 50 8 0.2
X-041-07 7, 8 2.5 16 30 9 62 10 0.3
X-041-10 10 4.0 20 40 13 82 13 0.6
X-041-13 13 6.7 26 52 16 107 17 1.4
X-041-16 16 10.0 30 57 20 132 21 2.4
X-041-20 20 16.0 38 73 24 147 23 4.0
X-041-22 22 19.0 38 70 26 164 26 5.0
X-041-26 26 26.5 50 100 32 207 33 10.1
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Eye Grab Hook  Not for use with Omega Link.
No reduction of working load limit, thanks to supporting
wings which prevent chain link deformation.

100
38
D
A
K
H
T
P
G-100 Eye Foundry Hook
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A D H K P T kg
X-047-07 7, 8 2.5 24 12 27 123 62 19 0.8
X-047-10 10 4.0 32 15 32 149 74 23 1.6
X-047-13 13 6.7 40 19 39 180 88 32 2.6
X-047-16 16 10.0 50 25 47 213 98 41 4.5
X-047-20 20 16.0 60 26 57 248 113 46 9.3
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Testing according to DIN PAS 1061 and ASTM A952/A 952M

All Rights Reserved.
100
39
A
P
K
H
T
G-100 Clevis Foundry Hook
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A H K P T kg
X-046-07 7, 8 2.5 9 27 133 62 19 0.95
X-046-10 10 4.0 11 32 163 74 23 1.8
X-046-13 13 6.7 14 39 200 88 32 3.6
X-046-16 16 10.0 18 47 239 98 41 6.4
X-046-20 20 16.0 21 62 305 113 46 11.2
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Testing according to DIN PAS 1061 and ASTM A952/A 952M

100
40
A
K
H
P
L
F
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A F H K L P kg
X-042-06 6 1.4 7 25 18 47 79 8 0.2
X-042-07 7, 8 2.5 10 30 22 54 93 10 0.4
X-042-10 10 4.0 11 41 29 77 128 13 0.8
X-042-13 13 6.7 15 52 38 99 165 17 1.6
X-042-16 16 10.0 18 57 45 114 195 21 2.7
X-042-20 20 16.0 22 73 52 130 222 23 4.8
X-042-22 22 19.0 24 70 56 139 247 26 6.4
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
G-100 Clevis Grab Hook  Not for use with Omega Link.
No reduction of working load limit, thanks to supporting
wings which prevent chain link deformation.

WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
41
NOW AVAILABLE !
Quality approval by:
US Patent：8925162
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A D H K O P T W kg
X-950-10 10 4.0 32 13 31 175 49 71 27 139 1.9
X-950-13 13 6.7 40 16 39 227 57 80 34 174 3.0
X-950-16 16 10.0 50 21 47 277 78 114 39 212 6.3
X-950-20 20 16.0 60 23 56 329 91 127 54 250 11.7
X-950-22 22 19.0 70 24 59 350 105 151 56 260 14.5
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
G-100 Eye Grip Safe Locking Hook
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677-1.
 ● Testing according to ASTM A952/A-DIN PAS 1061.
 ● Maximum Proof Load is 2.5 times the WLL complete with
certification for each manufactured batch.
 ● Design Factor 4:1.
 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
43
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
(mm) tonnes* A H K O P T W kg
X-951-10 10 4.0 11 31 153 49 71 27 139 1.9
X-951-13 13 6.7 14 39 206 57 80 34 174 4.1
X-951-16 16 10.0 18 47 243 78 114 39 212 6.4
X-951-20 20 16.0 21 56 310 91 127 54 250 12.7
X-951-22 22 19.0 24 59 300 105 151 56 260 14.1
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
G-100 Clevis Grip Safe Locking Hook
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677-1.
 ● Testing according to ASTM A952/A-DIN PAS 1061.
 ● Maximum Proof Load is 2.5 times the WLL complete with
certification for each manufactured batch.
 ● Design Factor 4:1.
 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
US Patent：8925162
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
44
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
(mm) tonnes* A B D H K O P T W kg
X-952N-10 10 4.0 41 34 16 31 225 49 71 27 139 2.4
X-952N-13 13 6.7 46 44 21 39 285 57 80 34 174 5.2
X-952N-16 16 10.0 61 50 23 47 345 78 114 39 212 8.4
X-952N-20 20 16.0 74 82 25 56 433 91 127 54 250 14.5
X-952N-22 22 19.0 97 95 33 59 475 105 151 56 260 19.9
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
G-100 Swivel Grip Safe Locking Hook
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677-1.

100
45
A
D
K
W
B
G-100 Web Sling Connector
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A B D K W kg
X-016-06 6 1.4 15 17 7 55 38 0.2
X-016-07 7, 8 2.5 18 22 9 62 40 0.3
X-016-10 10 4.0 25 26 11 78 47 0.6
X-016-13 13 6.7 30 35 16 95 53 1.1
X-016-16 16 10.0 36 38 19 115 67 2.0
X-016-20 20 16.0 42 46 22 132 80 3.2
X-016-22 22 19.0 49 59 24 187 125 7.7
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677- 4  and ASME
B30.26.
 ● Maximum Proof Load is 2.5 times the WLL complete with
certification for each manufactured batch.
 ● Design Factor 4:1
 ● Fatigue Rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
 ● Tempering temperature minimum 400°C.
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2015
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
100
46
G-100 Web Sling Hook
Item No. WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes* H K P T W kg
X-032-01 1 20 89 25 15 43 0.7
X-032-02 2 27 116 30 20 53 1.5
X-032-03 3 32 119 32 26 64 2.4
X-032-05 5 44 145 45 38 61 3.5
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.

100
47
W
K
H
T
P
G-100 Round Sling Self Locking Hook
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* H K P T W kg
X-028-06 6 1.4 19 138 29 15 38 0.6
X-028-07 7, 8 2.5 24 169 34 20 40 1.1
X-028-10 10 4.0 30 196 44 26 47 1.8
X-028-13 13 6.7 39 253 52 30 53 3.9
X-028-16 16 10.0 49 305 60 36 67 6.9
X-028-20 20 16.0 62 328 90 48 80 12.0
X-028-22 22 19.0 63 416 80 49 125 18.6
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified.
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677- 3 and ASME

All Rights Reserved.
100
48
K
T
A
H
L
G
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A G H K L T kg
X-059-07 7, 8 2.5 9 65 15 99 80 15 0.4
X-059-10 10 4.0 11 80 18 125 100 19 0.8
X-059-13 13 6.7 14 108 22 168 136 25 1.5
X-059-16 16 10.0 18 124 26 198 158 27 2.4
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
G-100 Clevis Master Link
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.

49
G
K
L
W
A
C
M
G-100 Clevis Shackle
Item No.
For
Grade 100
Chain WLL Dimensions (mm) N.W.
mm tonnes* A C G K L M W kg
X-066-07 7, 8 2.5   9 79 34 59 35 16 33 0.4
X-066-10 10 4.0 11 93 40 78 48 20 37 0.8
X-066-13 13 6.7 14 118 44 98 64 22 49 1.4
X-066-16 16 10.0 18 141 54 112 69 28 60 2.5
★ Design factor 4:1 proof tested and certified
 ● Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
 ● Minimum 25% greater WLL than traditional G80 products.
 ● Manufactured in accordance with EN 1677- 1 and ASME